
(V) Homemade Soup of the Day served with a whirl of  
Cream & Croutons & Homemade Cheese Scone

(V) Homemade Cheese Scone with Cheddar, Chutney & Grapes

(V) Homemade Houmus, vegetable Crudités and Tortilla Chips

(V) Herby Garlic Bread (2) 
Topped with Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese

Portion of Chips (with cheese add 50p)

Toasted Teacake with Butter and Jam

£5.00

 
£5.00

£5.00

£2.00 
£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

Beer Battered Fish & Chips served with Peas & Tartare Sauce

Macaroni Cheese with Crunchy Breadcrumb  
& Cheesie topping, Salad & Garlic  Bread

Jacket Potato with Side Salad, Butter and a choice of 2 fillings:  
Cheese, Baked Beans, Tuna Mayo 

Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce 
Additional toppings 50p each

West Country Sliced Ham with Chips & Free Range Egg

Ploughman’s Platter – Local Stilton and Cheddar with Chutney, Pickled 
Onion,  Homemade Coleslaw and Crusty Bread

Chicken Nuggets, served with Chips & Beans or Peas

Breaded Wholetail Scampi with Chips & Beans or Peas & Tartare Sauce 

Breaded Cod Goujons with Chips & Beans or Peas

Peppered Mackerel & Beetroot Salad served with  
Horseradish Mayo & Brown Bread & Butter

Homemade Beef Lasagne served with Salad & Garlic Bread

Small Large
–

£5.00

 
– 
 
–

 
£5.00

–

 
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

 
£5.00

£8.00

£8.00

 
£5.00 

 
£6.50

 
£8.00

£8.00

 
£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

 
£8.00

See Menu Board for Daily Specials.
Please ask staff for allergen advice for all our menu items, we will be pleased to help.

Lu
nc

h 
M

en
u

Se
rv

ed
 fo

m
 1

2 
no

on
 to

 3
.3

0p
m

Sn
ac

ks
Se

rv
ed

 fo
m

 1
2 

no
on

 to
 3

.3
0p

m

(V) 2 Free Range Eggs on White or Granary Toast (Fried or Scrambled)

Bacon Sandwich with White or Granary Bread 
Add an Egg

2 Slices of Toast (White or Granary) with Butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade

Fireman’s Breakfast – 1 local Pork Sausage, 1 rasher of West Country Bacon,  
1 Hash Brown, 1 Fried Egg, with Mushrooms, Baked Beans, and 1 slice of  

White or Granary Toast & Butter, and a cuppa

Engine Driver’s Breakfast – as above with two of everything and a cuppa

Vegetarian Breakfast also available

£3.00

£3.50 
£4.00

£3.50

£5.00

 
 

£8.00Ea
rly

 B
ird

fr
om

 1
0.

00
am

 to
 1

2.
00

 n
oo

n
JULY MENU

Open from 10.00am to 5.00pm (last orders for hot food at 3.30pm)

Here at Pecorama we source as many local ingredients as possible, supporting local suppliers.



All served with Salad Garnish 

(V) Brie & Caramelised Onion     Ham & Cheese     Tuna & Cheese

Brie, Cranberry & Bacon

£6.50

All served with Salad Garnish & Crisps
Jam or Marmite, with Crisps or Quavers

(V) Egg Mayonnaise & Cress on White or Granary
Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber on White or Granary

Ham or Cheddar with Salad on White or Granary
(V) Brie and Caramelised Onion

Prawn in Marie Rose Sauce Sandwich served with Crisps and Salad
Gluten Free Bread available. A Gluten Free Menu is available – please ask a member of staff. 

Please also check our Specials Board.

Price per person
(V) 2 Homemade Scones, Devon Clotted Cream, choice of Jam, 

Pot of Tea for one
For cakes please check the cabinet, prices from £2.00

£5.00

English Breakfast     Earl Grey    Pure Green Tea     Ginger & Lemon  
Camomile     Mint     Strawberry & Cream     Blackberry Syllabub

£1.60
£2.30

Cup of Tea
Pot of Tea per person

Cold Drinks
A selection is available from the drinks fridge

Tea*

£2.30Coffee (Cappucino, Americano etc.) Hot Chocolate 
*All hot drinks 20p off when you bring your own cup or mug

Coffee and Chocolate*

Pa
ni

ni
Cr

ea
m

 
Te

as
fr

om
 1

0a
m

Be
ve

ra
ge

s*

Parties and 
Private Hire
Let us organise your child’s 
special themed party or 
hire the Garden Room 
Restaurant for your private 
event. Ask a member of 
staff for more details.

Sa
nd

w
ic

he
s £3.50

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

JULY MENU
Open from 10.00am to 5.00pm (last orders for hot food at 3.30pm)


