

# **JULY MENU**

**Open from 10.00am to 5.00pm** (last orders for hot food at 3.30pm)

Early B	from 10.00am to 1

(V) 2 Free Range Eggs on White or Granary Toast (Fried or Scrambled)	
Bacon Sandwich with White or Granary Bread Add an Egg	£3.50 £4.00
2 Slices of Toast (White or Granary) with Butter and a choice of Jam or Marmalade	£3.50
Fireman's Breakfast – 1 local Pork Sausage, 1 rasher of West Country Bacon, 1 Hash Brown, 1 Fried Egg, with Mushrooms, Baked Beans, and 1 slice of White or Granary Toast & Butter, and a cuppa	£5.00
Engine Driver's Breakfast – as above with two of everything and a cuppa Vegetarian Breakfast also available	£8.00

enn	to 3.30pm
$\geq$	noc
9	2 nc
Inc	fom 1
7	erved

	Small	Large
Beer Battered Fish & Chips served with Peas & Tartare Sauce	-	£8.00
Macaroni Cheese with Crunchy Breadcrumb & Cheesie topping, Salad & Garlic Bread	£5.00	£8.00
Jacket Potato with Side Salad, Butter and a choice of 2 fillings: Cheese, Baked Beans, Tuna Mayo	-	£5.00
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce Additional toppings 50p each	-	£6.50
West Country Sliced Ham with Chips & Free Range Egg	£5.00	£8.00
Ploughman's Platter – Local Stilton and Cheddar with Chutney, Pickled Onion, Homemade Coleslaw and Crusty Bread	-	£8.00
Chicken Nuggets, served with Chips & Beans or Peas	£5.00	£8.00
Breaded Wholetail Scampi with Chips & Beans or Peas & Tartare Sauce	£5.00	£8.00
Breaded Cod Goujons with Chips & Beans or Peas	£5.00	£8.00
Peppered Mackerel & Beetroot Salad served with Horseradish Mayo & Brown Bread & Butter	£5.00	£8.00
Homemade Beef Lasagne served with Salad & Garlic Bread	£5.00	£8.00

Sarved fom 12 noon to 3.30pm

(V) Homemade Soup of the Day served with a whirl of Cream & Croutons & Homemade Cheese Scone	
(V) Homemade Cheese Scone with Cheddar, Chutney & Grapes	£5.00
(V) Homemade Houmus, vegetable Crudités and Tortilla Chips	£5.00
(V) Herby Garlic Bread (2) Topped with Cheddar & Mozzarella Cheese	£2.00 £2.50
Portion of Chips (with cheese add 50p)	£2.50
Toasted Teacake with Butter and Jam	£3.00

Here at Pecorama we source as many local ingredients as possible, supporting local suppliers.

### See Menu Board for Daily Specials.

Please ask staff for allergen advice for all our menu items, we will be pleased to help.



## **JULY MENU**

**Open from 10.00am to 5.00pm** (last orders for hot food at 3.30pm)

Sandwiches	All served with Salad Garnish & Crisps Jam or Marmite, with Crisps or Quavers (V) Egg Mayonnaise & Cress on White or Granary Tuna Mayonnaise & Cucumber on White or Granary Ham or Cheddar with Salad on White or Granary (V) Brie and Caramelised Onion Prawn in Marie Rose Sauce Sandwich served with Crisps and Salad Gluten Free Bread available. A Gluten Free Menu is available – please ask a member of staff. Please also check our Specials Board.	£3.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50
Panini	All served with Salad Garnish (V) Brie & Caramelised Onion Ham & Cheese Tuna & Cheese Brie, Cranberry & Bacon	£6.50
Cream Teas	Price per person (V) 2 Homemade Scones, Devon Clotted Cream, choice of Jam, Pot of Tea for one For cakes please check the cabinet, prices from £2.00	£5.00
	<b>Tea*</b> English Breakfast Earl Grey Pure Green Tea Ginger & Lemon  Camomile Mint Strawberry & Cream Blackberry Syllabub	

Beverages\*

Cup of Tea Pot of Tea per person

£1.60 £2.30

#### Coffee and Chocolate\*

Coffee (Cappucino, Americano etc.) Hot Chocolate \*All hot drinks 20p off when you bring your own cup or mug £2.30

#### **Cold Drinks**

A selection is available from the drinks fridge

#### Parties and **Private Hire**

Let us organise your child's special themed party or hire the Garden Room Restaurant for your private event. Ask a member of staff for more details.

